UniCam® Multimode Composite Ferrule Connectors
(SC and ST® Compatible)
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Product Specifications
LAN-618-EN | Page 1
Applications
• Local area networks, including main cross-connect,
intermediate cross-connect, horizontal cross-connect

ST® Compatible 62.5 µm MM 0.3/0.75 ≤-20 Amber Beige
ST Compatible 50 µm MM 0.3/0.75 ≤-20 Amber Black
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Organizer packs are packs of 25 unassembled UniCam® Connectors separated into components.
SC Connectors
95-000-41 UniCam SC Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, single pack
95-000-41-Z UniCam SC Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-050-41 UniCam SC Connector, 50 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-41-Z UniCam SC Connector, 50 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, organizer pack
ST Compatible Connectors
95-000-50 UniCam ST Compatible Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, single pack
95-000-50-Z UniCam ST Compatible Connector, 62.5 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, organizer pack
95-050-50 UniCam ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, single pack
95-050-50-Z UniCam ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm MMF, composite ferrule, logo, organizer pack
UniCam Connector Standard Installation Tool Kit | Photo LAN596UniCam Connectors Organizer Pack (SC connectors shown) | Photo LAN809
UniCam® Multimode Composite Ferrule Connectors
(SC and ST® Compatible)
A LANscape® Solutions Product